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CHILDRENS

HVW100CH
Kids 2 B&B Waistcoat

Sizes: 3XS - L

Carton Qty: 100
Fabric: 100% Polyester
Weight: 120gsm

Features: EN1150:1999.

100% polyester fabric with Hook
and Loop fastening. 50mm width
reflective tape around the body
and each shoulder.

Size 3XL, 2XL & XS come without
shoulder refletive tapes to ensure
good printing area.

Hi-Vis Yellow  Hi-Vis Orange

Size
To Fit (Ins)
To Fit (cms)

XS
16-18
41-46

2XS
20-22
91-56

XS
24-26
61-66

S
28-30
71-76

M
32-34
81-86

36-38
91-96
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